Split System Heat Pump 13seer
13HPD  Features and Benefits
  Form No. D13HPD-100 (11/2010)
NITROGEN
CHARGED
• Nitrogen charged for replacement of
R22 components only
• High-quality condenser coil with copper

Rated
Load
(Amps)
Locked
Rotor
(Amps)
Full
Load
(Amps)
Rated
HP
Nom.
RPM
13HPD018 208-230/60/1 197-253  12.3 20 8.9 41 1.1  1/5 1075 102 130
13HPD024 208-230/60/1 197-253  14.0 20 10.3 56 1.1  1/5 1075 99 144
13HPD030 208-230/60/1 197-253  18.0 30 13.5 72.5 1.1  1/5 1075 132 162
13HPD036 208-230/60/1 197-253 19.4 30 14.7 83 1.1  1/5 1075 138 170
13HPD042 208-230/60/1 197-253 22.9 40 17 95 1.7  1/3 1075 166 200
13HPD048 208-230/60/1 197-253 25.7 45 19.2 129 1.7  1/3 1075 188 237
13HPD060 208-230/60/1 197-253 34.3 60 26 148 1.7  1/3 825 224 270
Nominal Capacity
24 - 24,000 Btuh
		  13	 HPD	    -   018    -   230	 -	   12
	 Model Number Guide

Su
ct
io
n
Li
qu
id
Su
ct
io
n
Li
qu
id
Btuh COP Btuh COP
13HPD018 BCS2M18C****P+TXV 13.0 11.5 18,600 14,100 7.7 16,700 3.4 10,500 2.3 600 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 H2TXV01
13HPD024 BCS2M24C****P+TXV 13.0 11.5 24,600 18,700 7.7 22,000 3.4 13,800 2.3 800 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 H2TXV01
13HPD030 BCS2M30C****P+TXV 13.0 11.0 31,000 23,500 7.7 28,600 3.5 17,900 2.4 1000 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 H2TXV01
13HPD036 BCS2M36C****P+TXV 13.0 11.0 35,200 27,100 7.7 33,800 3.5 21,000 2.4 1200  7/8 3/8 3/4 3/8  7/8 3/8 H2TXV01
13HPD042 BCS2M42C****P+TXV 13.0 11.0 41,500 32,300 7.7 41,000 3.3 23,500 2.3 1400  7/8 3/8  7/8 3/8  7/8 3/8 H2TXV02
13HPD048 BCS2M48C****P+TXV 13.0 11.0 50,500 38,400 7.7 47,500 3.3 30,100 2.4 1600  7/8 3/8  7/8 3/8  7/8 3/8 H2TXV02
13HPD060 BCS2M60C****P+TXV 13.0 11.0 57,000 42,800 7.7 55,500 3.3 35,700 2.4 1800 1-1/8 3/8  7/8 3/8 1-1/8 3/8 H2TXV03
Note:
    EPA rules prohibit system installations (condensing unit coupled with an air handler or evaporator coil).
HPD  Split System Heat Pumpse